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1547590 09/24/2007

BM 4'08''55

02/07/2025

11:39 AM

Yes

ANDERSON, JOHNTRAVIOUS

SPD ILLEGAL POSSESION OF A HANDGUN BY A JUVENILE Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL CARRYING OF WEAPON PEN :USE/VIOLENT CRIME OR CDS Not SetNA/NA

MANUF./DISTRIBUTION/POSSESS. OF A SCH. I; POSSESS. MARIJUANA Not SetNA/NA

01733968 03/27/2006

BM 5'09''175

02/07/2025

10:19 PM

Yes

BAILEY, RAYMOND

SPD SIMPLE ESCAPE Not SetNA/NA

FUGITIVE Not SetNA/BRIDGE CITY CENTER FOR YOUTH

1411491 12/13/1990

BF 5'05''135

02/07/2025

8:51 AM

Yes

BARFIELD, JAZMINE W

SPD Altered Plate Not Set2024TS09241-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS09241-1/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2024TS06536-1/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2024TS06536-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS09241-1/Criminal

Seatbelt not used Not Set2024TS10114-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2024TS10114-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS10114-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2024TS10114-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS06168-1/Criminal

SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not Set2024TS06536-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS06536-1/Criminal

NO/PLATES Not Set2024TS06536-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS06536-1/Criminal

Child Passenger Restraint System Not Set2024TS06536-1/Criminal

01733967 02/29/2004

BM 5'09''175

02/07/2025

1:27 PM

Yes

BATES, LOUIS J.

SPD FIRST DEGREE RAPE Not Set2024003161/NA

01733969 03/29/2006

BM 5'09''140

02/07/2025

10:31 PM

Yes

CHOPIN, JAMIHE

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/BRIDGE CITY CENTER FOR YOUTH

SIMPLE ESCAPE Not SetNA/NA

1055978 10/10/1993

BM 5'03''135

02/07/2025

6:45 PM

Yes

DENNIS, FLOYD

SPD THEFT OF A MOTOR VEHICLE Not SetNA/NA
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01733597 01/21/2006

BM 5'10''130

02/07/2025

2:13 AM

Yes

EFFERSON, CHRISTIAN D

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

1632348 01/02/2002

BM 5'10''190

02/07/2025

11:11 PM

Yes

FORD, JEFFERY

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

Sale, distribution, or possession of legend drug without prescription or order prohibitedNot SetNA/NA

NO TURN SIGNAL- DIRECTION CHANGE Not SetNA/NA

208741 05/01/1989

BM 5'07''165

02/07/2025

7:01 AM

Yes

GOINES, KENNETH R

SPD DIST/PEACE/FIGHTINGSEC(1) Not Set2024KS00484-1/Criminal

NO TURN SIGNAL- DIRECTION CHANGE Not Set2024TS02158-2/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS02158-2/Criminal

1461663 10/29/2003

SM 5'11''160

02/07/2025

10:45 AM

Yes

JOHNSON, KESEAN D

SPD POSSESSION OF FIREARM/CARRY.CONCEALED WEAPON BY CONVICTED FELONNot SetNA/NA

01733963 04/21/1998

BM 5'04''165

02/07/2025

3:42 AM

Yes

LAW, KASHANTE M

SPD SPEEDING IN A SCHOOL ZONE 11 TO 15 MILES OVER LIMIT Not Set2020TC02958-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2020TS02960-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2024TS10482-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2024TS10482-1/Criminal

1315265 09/12/1980

WF 5'07''150

02/07/2025

2:33 PM

Yes

MCGEE, MIRANDA D

SPD CRUELTY TO THE INFIRMED Not SetNA/NA

SPD CRUEL/ANIMALS Not SetNA/NA

1527093 05/24/2007

BM 5'03''100

02/07/2025

11:52 AM

Yes

MORRIS, RAYVION M

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL POSSESION OF A HANDGUN BY A JUVENILE Not SetNA/NA
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456882 09/26/1976

BF 5'07''260

02/07/2025

6:18 AM

Yes

PIERCE, SHANTARIA S

SPD DUS Not Set2024KS06641-1/Criminal

HEADLIGHT OUT Not Set2024KS06641-1/Criminal

Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not Set2024KS06641-1/Criminal

HEADLIGHT OUT Not Set2024TS11130-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS11130-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2024TS11130-1/Criminal

MISUSE TEMP TAG Not Set2024TS11130-1/Criminal

HEADLIGHT OUT Not Set2024TS11822-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2024TS11822-1/Criminal

SW/PLATES Not Set2024TS11822-1/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2024TS11822-1/Criminal

01733966 01/10/2000

BM 6'03''130

02/07/2025

12:15 PM

Yes

PRICE, DEVONTA D.

SPD BATTERY OF DATING PARNTER WITH SERIOUS BODILY INJURY. Not SetNA/NA

1394465 10/14/1989

BM 5'09''180

02/07/2025

1:53 AM

Yes

ROBINSON, DEMOND T

SPD DEPOSIT OF LICENSE IN LIEU OF SECURITY UPON ARREST;  RECEIPT Not SetNA/NA

Turning movements and required signals Not SetNA/NA

DUS Not SetNA/NA

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not SetNA/NA

THEFT Not Set2020KS20354-5/Criminal

DUS Not Set2022TS08244-3/Criminal

MISUSE OF TEMPORARY REGISTRATION PLATES Not Set2022TS08430-3/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2023TS08833-1/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2023TS08833-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2023TS10603-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2022TS08430-3/Criminal

PLATES - EXPIRED Not Set2022TS11267-1/Criminal

MISDEMEANOR POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA, TETRAHYDROCANNABINOL, OR CHEMICAL DERIV.Not Set2022KC12039-3/Criminal
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1411806 01/11/1985

BM 6'00''240

02/07/2025

10:04 PM

Yes

SHERMAN, KEVIN D

SPD REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set2022TS05632-1/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set2022TS05632-1/Criminal

DUS Not Set2022TS05632-1/Criminal

FUGITIVE TARRANT COUNTY SHERIFF OFFICE Not Set1.1624029/Other Process Server

01733970 04/10/1991

BF 5'05''170

02/07/2025

10:49 PM

Yes

STEPTOE, SHERAH

SPD MONETARY INSTRUMENT ABUSE Not SetNA/NA

469880 12/30/1964

BM 5'01''175

02/07/2025

11:50 PM

Yes

THEUS, ANTHONY

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

NO TURN SIGNAL- DIRECTION CHANGE Not SetNA/NA

01733962 03/08/2003

BM 5'09''150

02/07/2025

1:40 AM

Yes

WASHINGTON, CARTRIE

SPD PASS/DOUB/YELL Not Set2023TS07728-1/Criminal

NO LICENSE PLATE LIGHT Not Set2024TS11147-1/Criminal

RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

01733964 01/18/1982

BF 5'06''182

02/07/2025

6:05 AM

Yes

WILLIAMS, JENNIFER L.

SPD EXPIRED INSPECTION STICKER Not Set206500/Criminal

DUS Not Set206500/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set206500/Criminal

Total City Jail: 21

Total Inmates: 21
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